
Arrest 
Date/Time

Full Name Age Gender Arrest Type Primary Charge Arresting 
Officer

02-01-2026 
17:33

Hern, Jason 42 M - 
Male

T - Taken Into 
Custody (based 
on a warrant 
and/or 
previously 
submitted 
incident report)

ORD569.0-021N20215707.0 - TRESPASSING 1ST DEGREE Emmitt 
Musick

02-04-2026 
23:03

Frazier, 
Justin 

26 M - 
Male

O - On-View 
Arrest (taken 
into custody 
without a 
warrant or 
previous 
incident report)

ORD302.0-042Y20215499.0 - DRIVING WHILE REVOKED OR 
SUSPENDED,ORD303.0-001N20215499.0 - FAIL TO MAINTAIN 
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY

Matt 
Phillips

02-05-2026 
00:53

Cates, Megan 40 F - 
Female

S - Summoned/
Cited (not taken 
into custody)

ORD311.0-012N20214199.0 - OPEN CONTAINER Matt 
Phillips

02-05-2026 
01:02

West, Nichole 45 F - 
Female

O - On-View 
Arrest (taken 
into custody 
without a 
warrant or 
previous 
incident report)

ORD311.0-012N20214199.0 - OPEN CONTAINER Matt 
Phillips

02-05-2026 
01:26

Kirkendoll, 
Anna 

39 F - 
Female

O - On-View 
Arrest (taken 
into custody 
without a 
warrant or 
previous 
incident report)

ORD311.0-012N20214199.0 - OPEN 
CONTAINER,ORD575.0-022Y20214899.0 - RESISTING ARREST, 
DETENTION, OR STOP - BY FLIGHT

Matt 
Phillips

02-05-2026 
01:39

Hughes, 
David 

39 M - 
Male

S - Summoned/
Cited (not taken 
into custody)

ORD575.0-022Y20214899.0 - RESISTING ARREST, DETENTION, 
OR STOP - BY FLIGHT,ORD311.0-012N20214199.0 - OPEN 
CONTAINER,ORD301.0-012N20215499.0 - FAIL TO REGISTER 

Matt 
Phillips
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MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAILER,ORD301.0-014N20215406.0 - 
DISPLAY PLATES OF ANOTHER,ORD302.0-042Y20215499.0 - 
DRIVING WHILE REVOKED OR 
SUSPENDED,ORD304.0-411N20215499.0 - EXCEEDED POSTED 
SPEED LIMIT 11-15 MPH OVER 
LIMIT,ORD304.0-003N20215499.0 - CARELESS AND 
IMPRUDENT DRIVING

02-06-2026 
22:46

Whittenburg, 
Mathew 
David

38 M - 
Male

O - On-View 
Arrest (taken 
into custody 
without a 
warrant or 
previous 
incident report)

Emmitt 
Musick

02-07-2026 
19:32

Lazalde 
Mendoza, 
Jesus 
Alejandro

19 M - 
Male

S - Summoned/
Cited (not taken 
into custody)

ORD302.0-042Y20215499.0 - DRIVING WHILE REVOKED OR 
SUSPENDED

Emmitt 
Musick

02-07-2026 
22:35

Dewolf, Sean 
Jeffery

42 M - 
Male

S - Summoned/
Cited (not taken 
into custody)

ORD302.0-042Y20215499.0 - DRIVING WHILE REVOKED OR 
SUSPENDED,ORD304.0-411N20215499.0 - EXCEEDED POSTED 
SPEED LIMIT 11-15 MPH OVER 
LIMIT,ORD303.0-001N20215499.0 - FAIL TO MAINTAIN 
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBLITY

Emmitt 
Musick
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